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Set # Company Contact Email Address Mailing Address Phone 

D1 Tiger Construction LTD Derek Isenhart, P.E. derek@tigerconstruction.us P.O. Box 368 
Everson, WA 98247 

(360) 966-7252 
x 106 

D2 Western Construction 
Resources Dawn Harju info@wcrinc.com 2215 Midway Lane, Suite 208 

Bellingham, WA 98226 (360) 738-0370 

D3 Strider Construction Darren Mullen bids@striderconstruction.com 4721 Northwest Drive 
Bellingham, WA 98226 (360) 380-1234 

D4 Abadan Plan Center Services Auron Kemmerer planroom@abadanplancenter.com 
 

603 E. Second Ave.  
 Spokane, WA   99202 (509) 747-2964 

D5 Faber Construction Chris O’Day/ 
Michael Hanna 

chriso@faberconstruction.com 
michael@faberconstruction.com 

6951 Hannegan Road 
Lynden, WA (360) 354-3500 

D6 Daily Journal of Commerce Laura Heberlein plans@djc.com N/A (206) 622-8272 

D7 Razz Construction Mark Borton markb@razzconstruction.com 4055 Hammer Drive, Suite 101 
Bellingham, WA 98226 (360) 752-0011 

D8 Colacurcio Brothers, Inc. Daniel Colacurcio reception@colacurciobrothers.com 3287 H Street Road 
Blaine, WA 98230 (360) 332-4044 

D9 RAM Construction General 
Contractors Josh Erholm josh@ramconstruction-wa.com 

 
4290 Pacific Highway, Suite B  

Bellingham, WA 98226 (360) 715-8643 

D10 Premium Services, Inc.  Robert bids@premiumservicesnw.com 3212 Mt. Baker Highway 
Bellingham, WA 98226 (360) 410-1764 

  
Addenda, if any are issued, will be emailed and/or faxed to all plan holders listed above and posted on the City’s webpage.  If you have any questions regarding the information contained within the 
project documents, please contact Luis Ponce, P.E. at Reichhardt & Ebe Engineering, Inc. at (360) 354-3687. If you have problems downloading the bid documents or would like to be added to this 
plan holder list, please contact Ferndale Public Works at   public-works@cityofferndale.org
 

BID OPENING PRE-BID MEETING 
DATE:  Thursday, September 24th, 2020   
TIME:  1:00 p.m. 
LOCATION:        LIVE-STREAM 

DATE:  Thursday, September 17th, 2020   
TIME:  10:00 a.m. 
LOCATION:        LIVE-STREAM 
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